
S.No Name & Designation Email Phone 
1 Security Main Gate 24599300
2 Dr C V Ratnavathi, Director (Acting) director.millets@icar.gov.in 24599301
3 Smt Durga, PA to Director durga@millets.res.in 24599302
4 Guest House 24599303
5 FAX 24599304
6 Dr Elangovan, Pr. Scientist elangovan@millets.res.in 24599305
7 Smt Ritu Dalal, SAO sao@millets.res.in 24599306
8 Sh Narshima Murthy, SFAO fao@millets.res.in 24599307
9 Sh D Rambabu, AAO (Stores) store@millets.res.in 24599308
10 Smt G Saraswathi, DDO ddo@millets.res.in 24599309
11 AAO (Establishment) aaoest@millets.res.in 24599310
12 Sh Ramana (Computer / Statistics) ramana@millets.res.in 24599311
13 Dr. I K Das, Pr. Scientist das@millets.res.in 24599312
14 Dr Subbarayudu, Pr. Scientist subbarayudu@millets.res.in 24599313
15 Dr Aruna C Reddy, Pr. Scientist aruna@millets.res.in 24599314
16 Dr Mahesh Kumar (Hindi Officer) hindi@millets.res.in 24599315
17 Dr Amasiddha, Scientist amasiddha@millets.res.in 24599316
18 Dr R R Chapke, Pr. Scientist chapke@millets.res.in 24599317
19 Dr K Hariprasanna, Pr. Scientist hari@millets.res.in 24599318
20 Dr R Venkateswarlu, Scientist venkat@millets.res.in 24599319
21 Dr Srividhya, Scientist srividhya@millets.res.in 24599320
22 Sh K Sanath Kumar, Personel Secretary sanath@millets.res.in 24599321
23 Sales Counter 24599322
24 Sh Narender, Electrician narender@millets.res 24599323
25 Sh Mukesh, Scientist mukesh@millets.res.in 24599324
26 Dr Kannababu / Dr Soogana kannababu@millets.res.in 24599325
27 Dr P Rajendrakumar, Pr. Scientist rajendra@millets.res.in 24599326
28 Dr A V Umakanth, Pr. Scientist umakanth@millets.res.in 24599327
29 Dr V M Malathi, Scientist malathi@millets.res.in 24599328
30 Dr B Dayakar Rao, Pr. Scientist dayakar@millets.res.in 24599329
31 Dr B Gangaiah, Pr. Scientist gangaiah@millets.res.in 24599330
32 NIELAN 24599331
33 Dr K V Raghavendra Rao, CTO raghavendra@millets.res.in 24599333
34 Guest House Suite 24599332
35 Dr K V Raghavendra Rao, CTO raghavendra@millets.res.in 24599333
36 Dr D Balakrishna, Pr. Scientist (Outsourcing 

I/C)
balakrishna@millets.res.in 24599334

37 Dr P G Padmaja, Pr. Scientist padmaja@millets.res.in 24599335
38 Guest House Room 2 24599336
39 Guest House Room 3 24599337
40 Guest House Room 4 24599338
41 Guest House Room 5 24599339
42 Sh Vilas Aghav, Farm Superintendent vilas@millets.res.in 24599340
43 Audit Section 24599341
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44 Sh H S Gawali, Photographer gawali@millets.res.in 24599342
45 Dr R Madhusudhana, Pr. Scientist madhu@millets.res.in 24599343
46 Dr B Venkatesh Bhat, Pr. Scientist bhatv@millets.res.in 24599344
47 Dr T Nepolean, Pr. Scientist nepolean@millets.res.in 24599345
48 Smt Revathi, ACTO revathi@millets.res.in 24599346
49 Sh Suresh Kumar, Assistant sureshk@millets.res.in 24599347
50 Dr SevanayaK D, Scientist sevanayak@millets.res.in 24599348
51 Smt P Hema Sankari, Scientist hema@millets.res.in 24599349
52 Dr Deepika, Scientist deepika@millets.res.in 24599350
53 Dr G Shyam Prasad, Pr. Scientist shyam@millets.res.in 24599351
54 Dr Kalaisekar, Pr. Scientist                          

(Security I/C)
kalaisekar@millets.res.in 24599352

55 Dr Anuradha Narala, Scientist anuradha@millets.res.in 24599353
56 Dr Swarna Ronaki, Scientist swarna@millets.res.in 24599355
57 Dr Avinash Singode, Sr. Scientist avinash@millets.res.in 24599356
58 Dr G Rajesha, Scientist rajesha@millets.res.in 24599357
59 Sh K Venkatesh, Scientist venkatesh@millets.res.in 24599358
60 Smt A Usha Rani, PA (PME Cell) usha@millets.res.in 24599359
61 Dr Stanley, Sr. Scientist stanley@millets.res.in 24599360
62 Library library@millets.res.in 24599361
63 Dr K N Ganapathy, Sr. Scientist (Canteen 

I/C)
ganapathy@millets.res.in 24599362

64 Dr Sajana Reddy, Pr. Scientist sajana@millets.res.in 24599363
65 Sh Srinivas Babu, scientist Sr Scale sbabu@millets.res.in 24599367
66 Dr Jinu jacob,  Scientist jinu@millets.res.in 24599371
67 Dr Ravi kumar, TO ravi@millets.res.in 24599379
68 Dr A Srinivas, Scientist srinivas@millets.res.in 24599358
69 Dr SevanayaK D, Scientist sevanayak@millets.res.in 24599348
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